
DRINKS LIST

Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve 
Jameson
West Cork
Tullamore Dew
Monkey Shoulder
Glenfiddich 12yr
Chivas 18yr
The Glenrothes Speyside Single Malt 15yrs		
Mack Single Malt 					   
Mack Svensk EK 					   
Mack Svensk Rok					   
Mack Limousin

£8.5
£9
£7
£9.2

WHISKY

£9.2
£10.2

25ml

£5
50ml

£10.2
£11.5
£17.5

125ml available on request. All vintages are subject to availability.

Henessy

COGNAC

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Anejo 4yr
Bacardi Reserva Ocho 8yr
Bacardi Spiced 
Sailor Jerry Spiced 
The Yard Golden Spiced
Dead Mans Fingers Coffee Rum
Bimber London Rum
Duppy Share Aged Rum
Duppy Share Spiced Rum

RUM

£9.2
£9.2
£9.2
£9.2

£5
£5
£4.6
£4.6
£5.1
£5.1
£6
£9
£4.6
£4.6
£4.6
£4.6

£7
£14.4
£16.8
£7
£7

£5
£12
£14.4
£5
£3.5

£8.25£4.25

£7.6
£10.5
£8
£7.5

£3.8
£7
£4
£3.75

£7£3.75



DRINKS LIST

El Jimador Blanco
Olmeca Altos
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Jose Cuervo Especial
Monte Alban
Recuerdo

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Linie
Ahus

AKVAVIT

Absolut 
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Citron
Grey Goose 
Grey Goose Vanilla
Grey Goose Essence Watermelon & Basil
Grey Goose Essence Strawberry & Lemongrass
Sipsmith Sipping
Zubrowka
Black Cow
Revka
Holy Grass

VODKA

Beefeater
Studio Gin
Monkey 47
Roku Gin
Rock Rose
Gin Mare
Bombay Saphire
Bombay Saphire Premier Cru

GIN

£7
£9
£15
£15
£8.5
£13

25ml

£5
50ml

£15

£10
£7

£6
£13
£13
£6
£10.5
£12

£5.5
£5.5

£7
£9.2
£9.2
£12.2
£12.2

£5
£4.6
£4.6
£9.5
£9.5

£12.2
£12.2
£9
£9

£9.5
£9.5
£7
£7

£10.5£8.5
£9£7
£9£7

£7
£9
£11
£10

£5
£7
£9
£8

£10£8
£9£7
£8£6
£12£10



DRINKS LIST

Sipsmith London Dry
Sipsmith V.J.O.P
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle
Sipsmith London Cup
Sipsmith Sloe
Tanquery Sevilla
Tanquery Royale
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neil Blood Orange
Malfy Pink Grapefruit

Aperol
Campari
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Martini Ambrato
Martini Rubino
Noilly Prat
Lillet Blanc

APERITIF

Luxardo Limoncello
Cointreau
Frangelico
Fernet-Branca
Baileys
Drambuie
Mozart Chocolate

DIGESTIF

Seedlip Garden
Seedlip Grove

NON-ALOHOLIC 

£9
£10
£9
£9
£9
£8

£7

£8

£8
£7
£7
£7
£6
£6

£7.5
£7.5
£6
£6
£6

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

£7
£7
£7.5
£7

£5
£5
£6
£5

£6.5
£6.5
£7.5
£7.5

£5
£5
£6
£6

£7.5£6
£8.5£6
£8.5£6

£8.5£6
£8.5£6

£7£5
£7£5
£9£7


