

## **DRINKS LIST**

WHISKY	25ml	50ml
Makers Mark	£5	£8.5
Woodford Reserve	£5	£9
Jameson	£5	£7
West Cork	£4.6	£9.2
Tullamore Dew	£4.6	£9.2
Monkey Shoulder	£5.1	£10.2
Glenfiddich 12yr	£5.1	£10.2
Chivas 18yr	£6	£11.5
The Glenrothes Speyside Single Malt 15yrs	£9	£17.5
Mack Single Malt	£4.6	£9.2
Mack Svensk EK	£4.6	£9.2
Mack Svensk Rok	£4.6	£9.2
Mack Limousin	£4.6	£9.2
COGNAC		
Henessy	£4.25	£8.25
RUM		
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£5	£7
Bacardi Anejo 4yr	£12	£14.4
Bacardi Reserva Ocho 8yr	£14.4	£16.8
Bacardi Spiced	£5	£7
Sailor Jerry Spiced	£3.5	£7
The Yard Golden Spiced	£3.8	£7.6
Dead Mans Fingers Coffee Rum	£7	£10.5
Bimber London Rum	£4	£8
Duppy Share Aged Rum	60 55	£7.5
	£3.75	£/.5
Duppy Share Spiced Rum	£3.75	£7.5

## **DRINKS LIST**

TEQUILA & MEZCAL	25 1	I
_	25ml	50ml
El Jimador Blanco	£5	£7
Olmeca Altos	£6	£9
Patron Silver	£13	£15
Patron Reposado	£13	£15
Jose Cuervo Especial	£6	£8.5
Monte Alban	£10.5	£13
Recuerdo	£12	£15
AKVAVIT		
Linie	£5.5	£10
Ahus	£5.5	£7
VODKA		
Absolut	£5	£7
Absolut Vanilla	£4.6	£9.2
Absolut Citron	£4.6	£9.2
Grey Goose	£9.5	£12.2
Grey Goose Vanilla	£9.5	£12.2
Grey Goose Essence Watermelon & Basil	£9.5	£12.2
Grey Goose Essence Strawberry & Lemongrass	£9.5	£12.2
Sipsmith Sipping	£7	£9
Zubrowka	£7	£9
Black Cow	£8.5	£10.5
Revka	£7	£9
Holy Grass	£7	£9
GIN		
Beefeater	£5	£7
Studio Gin	£7	£9
Monkey 47	£9	£11
Roku Gin	£8	£10
Rock Rose	£8	£10
Gin Mare	£7	£9
Bombay Saphire	£6	£8
Bombay Saphire Premier Cru	£10	£12
, onp	.5.2.0	~

## **DRINKS LIST**

Sipsmith London Dry	£7	£9
Sipsmith V.J.O.P	£8	£10
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle	£7	£9
Sipsmith London Cup	£7	£9
Sipsmith Sloe	£7	£9
Tanquery Sevilla	£6	£8
Tanquery Royale	£6	£8
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger	£5	£7
Whitley Neil Blood Orange	£5	£7
Malfy Pink Grapefruit	£7	£9
APERITIF		
Aperol	£4	£7.5
Campari	£4	£7.5
Martini Bianco	£4	£6
Martini Extra Dry	£4	£6
Martini Rosso	£4	£6
Martini Ambrato	£5	£7
Martini Rubino	£5	£7
Noilly Prat	£6	£7.5
Lillet Blanc	£5	£7
DIGESTIF		
Luxardo Limoncello	£5	£6.5
Cointreau	£5	£6.5
Frangelico	£6	£7.5
Fernet-Branca	£6	£7.5
Baileys	£6	£7.5
Drambuie	£6	£8.5
Mozart Chocolate	£6	£8.5
NON-ALOHOLIC		
Seedlip Garden	£6	£8.5
Seedlip Grove	£6	£8.5
occump drove	20	20.3